Blended Scotch Whiskey
Chivas 12 y/o

Chivas 13 y/o Sherry Cask

Chivas XV

Chivas "Mizunara”

Chivas 18 y/o

Chivas "Ultis"

Chivas 25 y/o

Royal Salute 21 y/o

Royal Salute "The Stone of Destiny" 38 y/o
Johnie Walker "Black Label"
Johnie Walker "Blue Label"
Monkey Shoulder "The Original™
Monkey Soulder "Smokey Monkey"

Single Malt Scotch Whiskey
Highlands

Oban 14 y/o

Glendronach 12 y/o

Glenmorangie 10 y/o

Glenmorangie "Lasanta" Sherry Cask
Glenmorangie "Quinta Ruban” Port Cask
Glenmorangie "Nectar D’or" Sauternes Cask

Speyside

The Glenlivet "Founder's Reserve"
The Glenlivet 12 y/o Double Oak

The Glenlivet 15 y/o French Oak

The Glenlivet 18 y/o

Aberlour 12 y/o

Aberlour 14 y/o

Aberlour 16 y/o

Aberlour 18 y/o

Aberlour "A'Bunadh™

Cardhu 12 y/o

Macallan 12 y/o Triple Cask

Macallan 15 y/o Double Cask
Macallan Classic Cut Limited 2020 Edition
Benriach "The Original Ten" 12 y/o
The Balvenie "Double Wood" 12 y/o
The Balvenie "Caribbean Cask™ 14 y/o

50 ml
460
490
540
620
740
1570
2160
1250
8650
480
1620
510
570

850
980
560
740
890
980

480
530
730
970
600
660
1030
1560
1080
580
1050
1580
1440
590
1250
1480

Sise/Bottle
5000
5500
6100
7100
8600
18900
26000
15000
75500
5400
19700
5900
6700

10500
11400
6300
8400
9900
11200

5400
5900
8300
11000
6500
7500
12000
13000
9400
6500
12100
19200
16800
6700
14500
17900



Isle of Islay

Bruichladdich "The Classic Laddie"
Ardbeg "Wee Beastie "

Ardbeg 10 y/o

Laphroaigh 10 y/o

Bowmore 12 y/o

Lagavulin 8 y/o

Lagavulin Distillers Edition "Double Matured"

Isle of Skye
Talisker 10 y/o
Talisker "Storm"

Japanese Whiskey

Akashi "White Oak Blend"
Akashi "Meisei"

Togouchi "Premium”
Togouchi 9 y/o

The Chita "Distiller's Reserve"
Hibiki "Harmony"

The Yamazaki 12 y/o

American Whiskey
Woodford Reserve Straight Rye
Bulleit Bourbon

Jack Daniel's

Jack Daniel's "Single Barrel"

Irish Whiskey
Jameson

Jameson, Cask Mates "Stout Edition"

Jameson "Black Barrel"
The Dead Rabbit
Connemara "Original”

50 ml
1250
660
750
850
860
650
1650

670
670

720
860
800
900
1180
1800
3100

650
550
500
680

430
440
460
700
690

Sise/Bottle
14500
7200
8600
9600
9800
7300
18900

7500
7500

5900
6800
8900
10200
13800
21500
38000

7400
6100
5100
7600

4500
4600
4900
8200
7900



Gin

Beefeater

Malfy Originale
Malfy Limone
Malfy Rosa
Plymouth
Monkey 47
Monkey 47 Sloe
Mosaik

The London No.1
Sipsmith

Knut Hansen
Hendrick's

Gin Mare
Gardener
Gunpowder
Tanqueray
Tanquarey No.10
Roku

Tequila

Olmeca Altos Plata

Olmeca Altos Reposado

Avion Silver

Avion Reposado

Avion 44 Reserva

Casamigos Blanco

Patrén Silver

Patron Reposado

Jose Cuervo "Tradicional” Reposado 50cl
Jose Cuervo "Reserva de Familia Extra" Afiejo
Clase Azul Plata

Clase Azul Reposado

Don Julio "1942" Afejo

Mezcal

Ojo de Tigre, Joven, Espadin-Tobala, Oaxaca-Puebla
Del Maguey "Vida" Agave Espadin, Oaxaca
Montelobos "Mezcal Joven™ Agave Espadin, Oaxaca
Verde, Joven, Agave Espadin, Oaxaca

Casamigos, Joven, Artesanal Agave Espadin, Oaxaca
Amaras, Joven, Agave Espadin, Oaxaca

Ilegal, Joven, Agave Espadin, Oaxaca

llegal, Reposado, Agave Espadin, Oaxaca

Ilegal, Anejo, Agave Espadin, Oaxaca

50 ml
400
440
440
420
440
590
490
540
610
710
600
720
620
610
610
460
540
600

430
480
540
600
2760
800
950
1080
900
3000
1800
3480
3720

480
530
800
810
800
900
800
950
1200

Sise/Bottle
3900
4600
4600
4400
4600
6900
4000
5700
7000
8100
6700
8300
7000
6900
6900
4800
5700
6700

4500
5100
5900
6700
32800
8500
11000
12200
7200
38000
21700
42800
45700

5000
5600
8600
9000
8600
10400
8600
10900
14000



Vodka

Absolut Blue / Vanilla/ Citron

Absolut Elyx

Tito's Gluten Free

Beluga

Grey Goose

Kauffmann

Belvedere

Belvedere, Single Estate Rye "Smogory Forest"
Belvedere, Single Estate Rye "Lake Bartgzek"

Pisco
Lapostolle

Rum
Havana Club 3 y/o
Havana Club Black 7 y/o

Premium Rum

Havana Club "Union" Cohiba Atmoshpere, La Habana, Cuba

Havana Club "Seleccion de Maestros”

Zacapa "Solera Gran Reserva" 23 y/o Guatemala
Angostura 1919 Trinidad & Tobago

Diplomatico "Riserva Exclusiva" 12y/o Venezuela

Cognac

Martell V.S.

Martell V.S.O.P

Martell X.O.

Hennesy V.S.0.P.

Hennesy X.0.

Delamain Pale & Dry Grande Champagne Premier Cru
Baron Otard X.O. Gold

Camus X.O.

Camus “Borderies” X.O.

La Fontaine de la Pouyade Grande Champagne Premier Cru

Armagnac

Francis Darroze, Reserve 12 y/o

Chateau de Ravignan Bas Armagnac 2009

Larressingle Bas Armagnac 20 y/o

Dartigalongue Bas Armagnac 1985

Francis Darroze Bas Armagnac "Domaine au Martin" 1989
Francis Darroze Bas Armagnac "Chateau de Gaube™ 1971

50 ml
410
510
650
860
700
1130
680
960
960

530

420
470

1750
600
640
650
670

600
710
1500
840
1680
1030
1680
1680
1860
12000

1380
1400
1500
1680
2040
2350

Sise/Bottle
4100
5400
7200
9200
7600
13200
7900
11200
11200

6300

4300
5000

21400
6700

6500
8000
18000



Calvados 50 ml Sise/Bottle

Michel Biron 550
Pere Magliore 12 y/o 1130
Boulard X.0O. 1560
Grappa

Jacopo Poli “Sarpa” 590
Mazzetti d’ Altavilla Arneis 590
Jacopo Poli “Aromatico” Traminer 590
Nonino "Friulana” 590
Nonino "Prosecco Barrique" 720
Jacopo Poli “Cleopatra” Moscato Oro 720
Sassicaia 2014 1050
Marchesi Antinori "Grappa di Tignanello” 940
Berta “Magia" 2002 1320
Berta “Casalotto" Riserva 1982 1560
Porto

Portal Fine White Porto 430
Niepoort LBV Unfiltered 2018 550
Quinta do Noval "Single Vineyard LBV" Unfiltered 2008 950
Quinta do Noval "Colheita" 1995 1500
Sherry

Lustau Amontillado "Los Arcos" Dry, Solera Reserva 580
Lustau Fino "Puerto Fino" Very Dry, Solera Reserva 580

Likor Sarap / Fortified Wine

Kavaklidere "Tathi-Sert" Narince, Tokat, 2001 420

Kayra Madre, Okiizgdzii-Bogazkere, Denizli, NV 350

Bitter

Ramazzotti 340

Averna 340

Jagermeister 410 3200

Fernet-Branca 430



Liqueur / Other

Aperol

Archer's Schnapps

Bailey's

Campari

Canario Cachaca

Chambord

Cointreau

Disaronno, Amaretto

Kahlua

Limoncello

Malibu

Maraschino, Luxardo

Garrone Vermouth Bianco / Rosso / Extra Dry
Sambuca, Molinari

Sheridan’s Coffee Layered Liqueur
Skinos, Mastiha

Soho Lychee

St. Germain

Raki

Yeni Raki

Yeni Raki Yeni Seri
Tekirdag Altin Seri Rezerv
Yeni Raki Uzun Demleme
Ala

Kuliip Raki

Mercan Gobek

Beylerbeyi Gobek

Prototip Lot 2020_0001
Prototip Lot 2021_0002

Bira / Beer

Efes Pilsen "+1" Pilsner 33cl

Bomonti "Filtresiz" Lager 50cl

Heineken Pale Lager 33cl

Paulaner Weissbier 33cl

Blue Moon Belgian White 33cl

Budweiser Budvar Czech Pilsner Lager 33cl
Estrella Damm Pale Lager 33cl

Corona Lager 35,5 cl

Erdinger Weissbier 33cl

50 ml
470
310
310
580
650
390
650
470
310
310
310
420
310
350
310
350
360
560

70 ml
420
440
490
490
490
490
530
490

550
540

Sise/Bottle
3200

3400

3700

3700

3700

3700

4200
3700/ 70cl
2300/ 35cl

4100
3900

340
360
360
360
360
360
360
420
420



Frozen
Strawberry / Watermelon / Melon / Peach / Raspberry / Passion Fruit
+ Shot of Vodka

Sicak Sarap / Vin Brulé

Kahve / Coffee

Turk Kahvesi - Turkish Coffee
Espresso / Ristretto / Lungo
Double Espresso

Macchiato

Cappucino

Cortado

Latte / Ice Latte

Americano

Filtre Kahve

Irish Coffee, Americano & Jameson Whiskey & Cream
Sicak Cikolata / Hot Chocolate

Cay/ Tea

Ince Belli Cay / Tea A La Turca

Bitki Caylar1 / Herbal Infusion

Yesil Cay, Rize, Yemislik Koyii, Elle Islenmis /
Green Tea, Rize, Yemislik Koy, Hand Processed

Su / Water

Uludag Premium Su 350 ml
Uludag Premium Su 750 ml

San Benedetto Mineralli Su 250 ml
San Benedetto Mineralli Su 750 ml
Uludag Dogal Maden Suyu 200 ml

Mesrubat / Cold Beverages

Coca Cola/ Diet / Zero

Schweppes, Tonic / Mandarin

Fuse Tea, Ice Tea

Sprite

Ev Yapimi Limonata / House Lemonade
Ayran, Naneli / with Fresh Mint

Taze Meyve Suyu / Fresh Fruit Juice
Red Bull

480
620

550

150
160
190
180
200
200
200
190
190

560

280

110
260

260

100
130
100
150
90

150
150
150
150
220
220
250
220



